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17/03/202: Ban on all public gatherings

23/03/2020: Borders and beaches are closed

30/03/2020: Partial lockdown

19/04/2020: Lockdowns are lifted.
28/04/2020: Mandotary use of masks11/05/2020: Reopening of Hotels, bars and restaurants

18/06/2020: Discharge policy is reviewed

28/07/2020: Public transport is authorised.

01/09/2020: Airports are opened.

Log scale['alpha:0.54765', 'beta:0.371', 'delta:0.1061', 'gamma:0.7685', 'epsilon:0.65', 'zeta:0.42', 'lamda:0.0001', 'eta:0.75', 'rho:0.04', 'theta:0.63', 'mu:0.2', 'kappa:0.02081', 'nu:0.3', 'chi:0.00115', 'sigma:0.020901', 'tau:0.000212']

Modeling of Covid-19 Ghana Data
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Log Scale
I=Infected
D=Diagnosed
A=Ailing
R=Recognized
T=Treathened
H=Healed
E=Extinct
Actif_S=Actif_sidarthe
Infecteds=Infected_sidarthee

Covid-19 SIDARTHE Model
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Variation of the reproduction number, R0
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Uncertainty on R0

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160
Time in days

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

R 0
+

dR
0 s

ta
t

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160
Time in days

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

dR
0 s

ta
t

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160
Time in days

2.5
0.0
2.5
5.0
7.5

10.0

R 0
+

dR
0 s

ys
t

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160
Time in days

2.5
0.0
2.5
5.0
7.5

10.0

dR
0 s

ys
t



0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200
0.00
0.25
0.50
0.75
1.00
1.25
1.50
1.75
2.00

In
fe

ct
ed

s/
In

fe
ct

ed
_M

od
el

Goodness of Fittings 
Infecteds/Infected_Model
Goodness of fitting
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Goodness of Fittings 

Actifs/Actif_Model
Goodness of fitting
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Variation of the unaffected and Healed (log scale)
U=Unaffected
H=Healed
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Variation of the Healed

H=Healed
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Variation of the unaffected
U=Unaffected


